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IMPORTANT INFORMATION!

Please read the entire manual carefully before starting to assemble and/or using this product. Follow the manual thoroughly and keep it for further reference.
VIGTIG INFORMATION!

Laes hele manualen grundigt igennem for samling og/eller brug af dette produkt. Folg manualen ngje, og opbevar den til senere brug.

WICHTIGE INFORMATIONEN!

Bitte lesen Sie die gesamte Anleitung sorgféltig durch, bevor Sie mit der Montage und/oder Verwendung dieses Produkts beginnen.

Befolgen Sie die Anleitung genau und bewahren Sie diese fiir den spéteren Gebrauch auf.

VIKTIG INFORMASJON!

Les hele bruksanvisningen ngye for du begynner & montere og/eller bruke dette produktet. Folg bruksanvisningen ngye, og ta vare p8 den for fremtidig bruk.
VIKTIG INFORMATION!

L&s bruksanvisningen i sin helhet innan du bérjar att montera och/eller anvénda produkten. Félj bruksanvisningen noggrant och spara den fér framtida
referens.

TARKEITA TIETOJA

Lue kéyttdohjeet kokonaan ennen tdman tuotteen kokoamista ja/tai kdyttod. Noudata kadyttbohjeita tarkasti ja sdilytd ne mybhempédé tarvetta varten.
WAZNE INFORMACIJE.

Przed uzyciem produktu nalezy doktadnie zapozna¢ sie ze wskazoéwkami bezpieczeristwa. Nalezy zapoznac sie z instrukcjg obstugi i zachowad jg do uzytku w
przysztosci.

DULEZITE INFORMACE!

Pfed sestavenim nebo pouZitim vyrobku si peclivé pfettéte cely ndvod. Dodrzujte disledné uvedené pokyny a ndvod uschovejte, aby byl k dispozici v
pfipadé potfeby. = |

FONTOS INFORMACIO B

A termék Gsszeszerelésének vagy hasznalatanak megkezdése elétt figyelmesen olvassa el a teljes Utmutatot. Orizze meg az Utmutatét, és gondosan tartsa
be a benne foglaltakat.

BELANGRIJKE INFORMATIE!

Lees de volledige handleiding zorgvuldig door voordat u dit product monteert en/of gebruikt. Volg de handleiding zorgvuldig en bewaar deze voor toekomstig
gebruik.

DOLEZITE INFORMACIE!

Predtym ako zacnete s montaZou a/alebo pouZivanim tohto produktu si pozorne precitajte cely ndvod. Navod désledne dodrzZiavajte a ponechajte si ho pre
pouzitie v budicnosti.

INFORMATIONS IMPORTANTES

Veuillez lire attentivement I'ensemble du manuel avant de commencer & monter et/ou utiliser ce produit. Suivez rigoureusement le manuel et conservez-le
pour toute consultation ultérieure.

POMEMBNE INFORMACIJE!

Pred montaZo/uporabo izdelka pozorno preberite ta navodila za uporabo. Upostevajte navodila in jih shranite, saj jih boste morda Se potrebovali.

VAZNE OBAVIJESTI!

Molimo Vas paZljivo procitajte upute za uporabu prije sastavljanja i/ili koristenja ovog proizvoda. Strogo se pridrZzavajte uputa i sacuvajte ih za buduce
potrebe.

INFORMAZIONI IMPORTANTI!

Si prega di leggere attentamente I'intero manuale prima di cominciare a montare e/o a utilizzare questo prodotto. Seguire rigorosamente le istruzioni di
questo manuale e conservarlo per una successiva consultazione.

INFORMACION IMPORTANTE

Leer con atencidn todo el manual antes de comenzar a ensamblar/usar este producto. Seguir a conciencia las instrucciones del manual y conservarlo para
futuras consultas.

VAZNE INFORMACIJE!

Prije sklapanja i/ili koristenja ovog proizvoda, paZljivo procitajte cijeli priru¢nik. PaZljivo se pridrZzavajte uputstava u priru¢niku i sacuvajte ga za buduéu
upotrebu.

VAZNE INFORMACIJE!

Pazljivo procitajte kompletan prirucnik pre nego Sto pocnete da sklapate i/ili koristite ovaj proizvod. Detaljno sledite prirucnik i sacuvajte ga za kasniju
upotrebu

BA)XJ/IUBA IH®OPMALIS.

YBaxHo npoyntalite BeCb NOCIOHMK, NepLl HiX 36upatn Ta/4n BUKOPUCTOBYBATU Lieii NpoAyKT. BuKoHawTe BCi iIHCTPyKUii LibOro nocibHuka ta 36epexits Horo
A1 nNo4asibLioro BUKOPUCTAHHS.

INFORMATII IMPORTANTE

Cititi cu atentie intregul manual inainte de a incepe s& montati si/sau séa utilizati acest produs. Urmati indeaproape instructiunile din manual si pastrati-
pentru consultare ulterioara.

BAX>XHA MH®OPMALNSA!

Monsi, npoyeTeTe Lsa0TO PbKOBOACTBO BHUMATENHO, NPpeAn Aa 3arodYHeTe Aa Crinobssarte u/unv n3nonassare 1o3m npoayKT. Cneasaiite CTPUKTHO
PBKOBOACTBOTO U ro rnasete 3a 6uAelymn cripasku.

ZHMANTIKEZ MAHPO®OPIEZS!

A1aBAoTe MPOTEKTIKA OAOKANPO TO EyXEIPISIO MPIV anod Tn ouvappoAdynaon n/kai tn xprnon Tou npoiovrog. AKOAoUBNOTE NPOCEKTIKA TIG 0dnYieg Tou €yxeEIpIdiou
Kai KpaTroTe TIG yia PHEAAOVTIKA avapopd.

INFORMAGCOES IMPORTANTES!

Queira ler este manual inteiro e com atengdo antes de comegar a montar e/ou usar este produto. Siga as instrugées de forma cuidadosa e guarde-as para
referéncia futura.

BA)KHASI UH®OPMALINS!

BHUMaTEIbHO U [10JIHOCTBLIO MPOYUTANTE STO PYKOBOACTBO, MPEXAE YEM MPUCTYNaTb K C60pKe Man NCrOIb30BaHUIO 3TOro usaenus. Cneayite Bcem
UHCTPYKUMAM 3TOr0 pYKOBOACTBA U COXpaHUTe ero Ha byAayluee A/ CrpaBKy.

ONEMLI BILGILER!

Bu Urtintin montajini yapmaya baslamadan ve/veya Uriini kullanmadan énce litfen kilavuzun tamamini dikkatlice okuyun. Kilavuzu adim adim izleyin ve daha
sonra basvurmak lizere saklayin.
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WARNING TO AVOID SCRATCHES!

In order to avoid scratching this furniture should be assembled on a soft layer - could be a rug.

ADVARSEL FOR AT FORHINDRE RIDSER!

For at forhindre ridser skal dette mobel samles p& et bledt underlag, f.eks. et taeppe.

HINWEIS ZUR VERMEIDUNG VON KRATZERN!

Um Kratzer zu vermeiden, sollte dieses Mébelstiick auf einer weichen Unterlage montiert werden (z. B. Teppich).
ADVARSEL FOR A UNNGA RIPER!

For 8 unng8 riper m& mobelet monteres p8 et mykt underlag, for eksempel et teppe.

VARNING OM HUR DU UNDVIKER REPOR!

F6r att undvika repor ska denna mébel monteras p8 ett mjukt underlag, exempelvis en matta.

VARO NAARMUJA!

Varo naarmuja ja kokoa tdmd kaluste pehmedélla alustalla, esimerkiksi maton paalla.

OSTRZEZENIE WS. USZKODZEN!

Aby umknqc rys, ten mebel powinien byc montowany, sktadany na migkkim podfozu, np. dywanie.

VAROVANI TYKAJICI SE POSKRABANI!

Aby nedoslo k poskrabani, sestavujte ndbytek na mékkém podkladu - napf. na koberci.

KARCOLASOK MEGELOZESE - FIGYELEM!

A karcolasok megel6zése érdekében a butort puha feliileten, példaul sz6nyegen kell 6sszeszerelni.
WAARSCHUWING OM KRASSEN TE VERMIJDEN!

Om te voorkomen dat dit meubel krassen vertoont, moet het gemonteerd worden op een zachte ondergrond - zoals een tapijt
VYSTRAHA TYKAJUCA SA PREDCHADZANIA SKRABANCOM!

Aby sa predislo skrabancom, tento nabytok by sa mal montovat na mékkom podklade, napriklad na koberci.
AVERTISSEMENT POUR EVITER LES RAYURES!

Afin d'éviter les rayures, ce meuble doit étre monté sur une surface souple (un tapis, par exemple).

KAKO PREPRECITI PRASKE!

Da bi se izognili praskam na pohistvu, pohistvo sestavite na mehki podlagi, npr. na preprogi

UPOZORENJE O IZBJEGAVANJU OGREBOTINA!

Kako bi se izbjegle ogrebotine, ovaj proizvod potrebno je sastavljati na mekanoj povrsini - primjerice, na tepihu.
AVVERTENZA PER EVITARE I GRAFFI!

Per evitare i graffi, si raccomanda di montare questo mobile su una superficie morbida (come ad es. un tappeto).
ADVERTENCIA PARA EVITAR RAYADURAS!

Para no rayar este mueble, es aconsejable ensamblarlo sobre una superficie suave (posiblemente una alfombra).
UPOZORENJE ZA SPRIECAVANJE NASTANKA OGREBOTINA!

Da bi se izbjegle ogrebotine na ovom namjestaju, pozeljno ga je sastaviti na mekoj podlozi - na primjer, tepihu.
UPOZORENJE ZA IZBEGAVANJE OGREBOTINA!

Da biste izbegli ogrebotine, ovaj namestaj treba da sastavljate na mekoj podlozi - moZe prostirka.
MONEPEAKEHHS LOAO NOAPSANUH!

LLo6 yHuKHy T noApAnvH, ui Me6Ai cig 36mMpatv Ha M’AKik MOBEPXHI, HANPUKAAA, Ha KMnMI.

ATENTIONARE PENTRU EVITAREA ZGARIERII!

Pentru evitarea zgérierii, aceasta piesd de mobilier trebuie sa fie montaté pe o suprafatd moale, de exemplu, pe un covor.
NPEAYNPEXQEHUE 3A U3BAIrBAHE HA APACKOTUHWN!

3a na usberHere HagpacksaHe, Tasu meben Tpsibsa Aa 6bAe CrnobeHa Ha MeKa MoBbPXHOCT — Hanpumep KuamM.
MPOEIAOIOIHZH A THN AIMMO®YIrH TPATZOYNIQN!

lia Tnv ano®uyn yparoouviwv, 1o €ninAo 6a npener va ouvapuoAoynOei o paAakn enipaveia, onwg yia napadelya navw o€ éva xali.
AVISO PARA EVITAR RISCOS!

Para evitar riscos, este mével deve ser montado numa superficie macia (por exemplo, tapete).
NPEAYNPEXQEHUE OTHOCUTEJIbHO LIAPATTUH!

Bo nzbexaHne HaHeceHns uapanmH, c6opKy 31oi Mebesin Heo6X0ANMO BbIMOIHATL Ha MSIKOM MOBEPXHOCTM, HANpUMep Ha KoBpe.
CIZILMELERI ONLEMEYE YONELIK UYARI!

Bu mobilyanin gizilmesini engellemek icin montajini hali gibi yumusak bir yiizeyin lzerinde yapin.

By
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IMPORTANT!

It is important that any product which is assembled using any kind of screw is re-tightened 2 weeks after assembly, and once every 3 months - in order to
assure stability through-out the lifespan of the product.

VIGTIGT!

Det er vigtigt, at alle produkter, der samles med alle former for skruer, efterspaendes to uger efter samling samt hver tredje m8ned for at sikre, at
produktet er stabilt i hele dets levetid.

WICHTIG!

Es ist wichtig, bei jedem mit Schrauben montierten Produkt diese 2 Wochen nach dem Zusammenbau sowie einmal alle 3 Monate wieder anzuziehen, um
die Stabilitdt des Produkts liber die gesamte Lebensdauer hinweg zu gewéhrleisten.

VIKTIG!

Det er viktig at alle produkter som monteres med skruer blir etterstrammet 2 uker etter montering, og hver 3. m8ned for & sikre stabiliteten gjennom hele
produktets levetid.

VIKTIGT!

Fo6r alla produkter som monteras med skruv &r det viktigt att dessa efterdras tv8 veckor efter monteringen och dérefter en g8ng var tredje m8nad. Detta foér
att sékerstilla att produkten hé8ller sig stabil under hela sin livsléngd.

TARKEAA!

On tdrkedd, ettd kaikki ruuvien avulla koottavat tuotteet kiristetddn uudelleen 2 viikkoa kokoamisen jélkeen ja aina 3 kuukauden vélein, jotta tuote pysyy
vakaana koko kayttoikdnséa ajan.

WAZNE!

Wazne jest, zeby kazdy ze skrecanych produktéw zostat ponownie dokrecony w ciggu 2 tygodni od montazu, a nastepnie sprawdza¢ co 3 miesigce czy Sruby
sq dokrecone — w celu zapewnienia stabilnosci przez czas uzytkowania produktu.

DULEZITE!

U kaZdého vyrobku, ktery se sestavuje pomoci jakychkoli Sroubkd, je dileZité dotahnout Sroubky 2 tydny po sestaveni a potom kaZdé 3 mésice, aby byla
zajisténa stabilita po celou dobu Zivotnosti vyrobku.

FONTOS!

Minden terméknél fontos, hogy barmilyen fajta csavarral is térténik az 6sszeszerelése, utana 2 héttel, majd 3 havi rendszerességgel sziikséges a csavarok
utdnhlzéasa. Ezzel a termék teljes élettartaman keresztlil biztosithaté a stabilitésa.

BELANGRIJK!

Het is belangrijk om elk product dat met om het even welk soort schroef wordt gemonteerd, twee weken na montage en om de drie maanden, opnieuw
wordt vastgeschroefd, om de stabiliteit van het product tijdens de hele levensduur te verzekeren.

DOLEZITE!

Je dbleZité, aby sa na akomkolvek produkte, montovanom pomocou akychkolvek skrutiek, skrutky dotiahli po dvoch tyZdrioch od montéze, a jedenkrat v
priebehu kazdych 3 mesiacov - tak sa zaruci stabilita pocas celej Zivotnosti produktu.

IMPORTANT

11 est important que tout produit monté a l'aide de vis soit resserré 2 semaines aprés son montage, puis tous les 3 mois, afin de garantir sa stabilité durant
tout son cycle de vie.

POMEMBNO!

Vsak izdelek, ki ga sestavite z uporabo kakrsnihkoli vijakov morate 2 tedna po sestavitvi ponovno pregledati in vijake po potrebi priviti. To ponovite vsake 3
mesece, da bi zagotovili stabilnost izdelka skozi njegovo celotno Zivijenjsko dobo.

VAZNO!

Vazno je da se svi tipovi vijaka na bilo kojoj vrsti proizvoda koji se s pomocu njih sastavlja ponovno pritegnu 2 tjedna nakon sastavljanja te jednom svaka 3
mjeseca - kako bi se zajamcila stabilnost tijekom Zivotnog vijeka proizvoda.

IMPORTANTE!

E importante in ogni prodotto montato con viti serrare ben strette le viti 2 settimane dopo il montaggio e poi ogni 3 mesi per garantire la sua stabilita
durante tutta la durata del prodotto.

IMPORTANTE

En el caso de los productos ensamblados, es importante volver a apretar los tornillos 2 semanas después del montaje y después cada 3 meses, para asi
preservar la estabilidad durante toda la vida util del producto.

VAZNO!

Za sve proizvode sa vijéanim vezama, potrebno je izvrsiti pritezanje 2 sedmice nakon sklapanja i svaka 3 mjeseca nakon toga, kako bi se osigurala
stabilnost tokom cijelog Zivotnog vijeka proizvoda.

VAZNO!

Vazno je da svaki proizvod koji je sklopljen koriS¢enjem bilo kakvih srafova bude ponovo pri¢vrséen 2 nedelje nakon sklapanja i jednom svaka 3 meseca -
kako bi se obezbedila stabilnost tokom celog veka trajanja proizvoda.

VYBArA.

MaviTe Ha yBasi, SKLO y rpoLeci MOHTaxy rpoAyKTy BUKOPUCTOBYIOTbCS MBUHTU ByAb-SIKOro Tury, ix Tpeba moBTOPHO 3aTArHyTH Yyepe3 2 TUXKHI Mic/is
MOHTaxy, a roTiM KoxHi 3 micsui. Lje HeobxigHo An1s Toro, wob 3abe3neynTn HagifiHe BUKOPUCTaHHS MPOAYKTY NPOTSAroM TePMIiHY HOro Ciyxéu.
IMPORTANT

Este important ca suruburile de orice tip, cu ajutorul cdrora au fost montate produsele, sa fie strédnse din nou la 2 sdptdmani dupd montare si, apoi, o data
la 3 luni, pentru a se asigura stabilitatea de-a lungul duratei de viata a produsului.

BA)KHO!

BaxHO e BCeKM MpOoAYKT, KOKHTO € Cr/iobeH ¢ nomolyTa Ha BUHTOBE, Aa 6bAe 3aTerHaT 2 CeAMUUN Cries Crio6sBaHETO, M BEAHBX Ha BCEKM 3 Mecela, 3a Aa ce
rapaHTMpa cTabuIHOCT Mpe3 Ls/I0TO BPEME Ha M3IM0/I3BaHe Ha MpoAYyKTa.

ZHMANTIKO!

la kaBe npoidv nou ouvappoAoyeitai e BIGeG €ival onuavTiko aurer; va &avaopiyyovrar 2 €BO0UAGOEG LIETA TN OUVAPHOASGYNON Kai pia popd KABe 3 unveg, yia
Tn d1a0®aAion Tng oTabepoTntag o€ 0An Tn didpkKela {wr¢ ToU MpoidvTog.

AVISO IMPORTANTE!

E importante, em cada produto montado com parafusos, reapertar os mesmos 2 semanas apos a montagem e uma vez a cada 3 meses para garantir a
estabilidade do produto ao longo de toda a sua vida util.

BA)KHO!

B nto6om n3pennm, cobpaHHOM C UC0JIb30BaHMEM BUHTOB /1060ro Tuna, Heo6xoAmMmMo Jepes 2 HeAenn rocsie cbopku u B AasbHeWeM Kaxasle 3 mecsya
MOATArNBAaTL BUHTbI, YTOObI 06eCneynTb MPOYHOCTb U3AENNS B TEYEHNE CPOKa SKCTyaTauum.

ONEMLI!

Vida kullanilarak yapilan her tirli lrin montaji icin montajdan 2 hafta sonra vidalarin yeniden sikistirilmasi ve kullanim siresi boyunca iriin istikrarinin
saglanmasi igin de her 3 ayda bir vidalarin sikistirilmasi 6nem arz eder.

BB
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GENERAL INSTRUCTION FOR FURNITURE MADE OF WOOD OR WOOD COMPOSITES SUCH AS MELAMINE, LAMINATE OR VENEER SURFACES!
Wipe clean with a damp cloth. Use only water or a gentle detergent.

Wipe dry with a clean cloth.

GENEREL VEJLEDNING TIL MOBLER FREMSTILLET AF TRAE ELLER TRAEKOMPOSITMATERIALER SOM MELAMIN, LAMINAT ELLER FINER!
Renggres med en fugtig klud. Anvend kun vand eller et mildt vaskemiddel.

Torres af med en ren klud. B

ALLGEMEINE HINWEISE FUR MOBEL AUS HOLZ ODER HOLZ-VERBUNDWERKSTOFFEN WIE MELAMIN-, LAMINAT- ODER
FURNIEROBERFLACHEN!

Mit einem feuchten Tuch abwischen. Nur Wasser oder ein mildes Reinigungsmittel verwenden.

Mit einem sauberen Tuch trocken reiben.

GENERELLE INSTRUKSJONER FOR MOBLER LAGET AV TRE ELLER TREKOMPOSITT SOM MELAMIN, LAMINAT ELLER FINER!

Tork av med en fuktig klut. Bruk bare vann eller et mildt vaskemiddel.

Tork av med en ren klut. . B . B

ALLMANNA INSTRUKTIONER GALLANDE MOBLER AV TRA ELLER TRAKOMPOSIT SASOM MELAMIN, LAMINAT ELLER FANER!

Torka rent med en fuktig trasa. Anvénd endast vatten eller ett milt rengéringsmedel. Torka torrt med en ren trasa.

YLEISIA OHJEITA PUUSTA JA PUUKOMPOSIITTIMATERIAALEISTA KUTEN MELAMIINISTA, LAMINAATISTA TAI VANERISTA
VALMISTETUILLE KALUSTEILLE!

Pyyhi puhtaaksi kostealla liinalla. K&yta vain vettd tai mietoa pesuainetta.

Kuivaa puhtaalla liinalla. .

OGOLNE INSTRUKCJE DOTYCZACE MEBLI Z DREWNA ORAZ MATERIALOW DREWNOPOCHODNYCH: MELAMINA, LAMINAT, OKLEINA

Do czyszczenia nalezy uzywaé wilgotnej Sciereczki. Uzywac wytacznie wody lub delikatnego detergentu.

Wycierac do sucha Sciereczkq., . . . . . .
OBECNE POKYNY TYKAJICI SE NABYTKU VYROBENEHO ZE DREVA NEBO Z KOMPOZITU DREVA, NAPR. S POVRCHEM Z MELAMINU, LAMINATU
NEBO DYHY!

Cistéte otfenim navihéenym hadrikem. PouZivejte pouze vodu nebo jemny Cistici prostredek.

Vytrete dosucha Cistym hadfikem. L B L B B .
ALTALANOS UTMUTATAS A FABOL KESZULT VAGY OSSZETETT FAANYAGOT, PELDAUL MELAMIN-, LAMINALT VAGY FURNERFELULETET
TARTALMAZO BUTOROKHOZ

Térdlje tisztara nedves ruhdval. Csak vizet vagy kimél§ tisztitészert hasznaljon.

Térdlje szdrazra tiszta ruhaval.

ALGEMENE INSTRUCTIES VOOR MEUBELS VERVAARDIGD UIT HOUT OF HOUTCOMPOSIET ALS MELAMINE, LAMINAAT OF
FINEEROPPERVLAKKEN!

Reinig met een vochtige doek. Gebruik alleen water of wasmiddel.

Droogwrijven met een schone doek. . . B . . B
VSEOBECNE POKYNY PRE NABYTOK VYROBENY Z DREVA ALEBO KOMPOZITNYCH MATERIALOV, NAPRIKLAD MELAMINU, LAMINATU ALEBO
PREGLEJKOVYCH POVRCHOV!

Utrite docista navihéenou utierkou. PouZivajte iba vodu alebo jemny Cistiaci prostriedok.

Utrite dosucha Cistou utierkou. . .
INSTRUCTIONS GENERALES POUR LE MOBILIER CONSTITUE DE BOIS OU DE COMPOSITES DE BOIS (COMME LES SURFACES EN MELAMINE,
STRATIFIE OU PLACAGE)

Nettoyer & Il'aide d'un chiffon humide. Utiliser uniquement de I'eau ou un détergent doux.

Essuyer a l'aide d'un chiffon propre. .

SPLOSNA NAVODILA ZA VZDRZEVANJE POHISTVA IZ LESA ALI LESENIH KOMPOZITOV, KOT SO MELANIN, LAMINAT ALI FURNIR!

Obrisite z vlazno krpo. Uporabljajte le vodo ali blag detergent.

Posusite s Cisto krpo. . . .

OPCE UPUTE ZA NAMJESTAJ IZRADEN OD DRVA ILI DRVNIH KOMPOZITA, KAO STO SU POVRSINE OD MELAMINA, LAMINATA ILI FURNIRA!
Ocistite vlaznom krpom. Upotrijebite samo vodu ili blagi deterdZent.

Posusite ¢istom krpom.

ISTRUZIONI GENERALI PER MOBILI IN LEGNO O COMPOSITI DI LEGNO COME LE SUPERFICI IN MELAMINA. LAMINATO O
IMPIALLACCIATURA!

Pulire con un panno umido. Utilizzare solo acqua o un detergente delicato.

Asciugare con un panno pulito.

INSTRUCCIONES GENERALES ACERCA DE LOS MUEBLES CON SUPERFICIES DE MADERA,

COMPUESTOS DE MADERA COMO MELANINA, LAMINADAS O CONTRACHAPADAS

Limpiar con un pafio himedo. Usar solo agua o un detergente suave.

Secar con un pafio limpio. . .

OPSTA UPUTSTVA ZA NAMJESTAJ OD DRVETA ILI DRVENIH KOMPOZITA, NA PRIMJER ZA POVRSINE OD MELAMINA, LAMINATA ILI
FURNIRA.

Obrisati vlaznom krpom. Koristiti samo vodu ili blagi deterdzent.

Posusiti suhom krpom. . .

OPSTA UPUTSTVA ZA NAMESTAJ NAPRAVLIEN OD DRVETA ILI DRVENOG KOMPOZITA KAO STO SU MELAMIN, LAMINAT ILI FURNIR
POVRSINE!

Obrisite vlaznom krpom. Koristite samo vodu ili blagi deterdZent.

Prebrisite suvom, Cistom krpom.

3ArAJIbHA IHCTPYKLIS AJ15 MEBJ1IB, BUrOTOBJIEHUX 3 JEPEBA YU AQEPEB’SIHUX KOMITOHEHTIB, HAMPUKJIAA, MEJTIAMIHY, JIAMIHATA
ABO LLUMOHY.

lpoTupatite 3a AOMOMOror Bo/IOroi raH4ipku. BukopuctoByriTe Bogy abo c1abkuii po34unH MUIOYOro 3acoby.

Butnparite 4ncTor raH4ipkoro.

INSTRUCTIUNI GENERALE PENTRU PIESELE DE MOBILIER REALIZATE DIN LEMN SAU DIN COMPUSI DIN LEMN PRECUM SUPRAFETELE
MELAMINATE, LAMINATE SAU FURNIRUITE!

Curatati prin stergere cu o lavetd umeda. Utilizati numai apad sau un detergent delicat.

Uscati prin stergere cu o laveta curats.

OBLA UHCTPYKLHNS 3A MEBEJIN, U3PABOTEHU OT 4BbPBO UJIN AbPBEHU KOMIO3UTHU MATEPUAJIN, KATO MEJTAMUH, JIAMUHAT UJ1N
DPYPHUPHU MOBBPXHOCTHN!

W36bpLueTe ¢ BnaxHa Kbpra. M3nonissarite camo Boga vau J€K oYncTBaly npenapar.

lNoacywere ¢ yncta Kvpna. B

FENIKEZ OAHIIEZ 'IA EIMIMNAA AlO ZYAO 'H ZYNOETIKO ZYAO OrQs MEAAMINH, AAMINEIT 'H AOYSTPAPIZMENEZ ENI®ANEIES!
SkounifeTe |IE Eva uypo navi. XpnoiomnoIeiTe OVO VEPO 1 Eva Nio anoppunavTiko.

STEYVWVETE pe €va kabapo navi.
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PT:

RU:

TR:

CN:

INFORMAC@ES GERAIS PARA MOVEIS DE MADEIRA OU MATERIAIS COMPOSITOS DE MADEIRA, COMO SUPERFICIES DE MELAMINA,
LAMINADO OU FOLHEADO

Limpar com um pano Umido. Usar apenas dgua ou detergente neutro.

Secar com um pano limpo.

OBLUNE YKA3BAHNSI OTHOCUTEJIbHO MEBEJIN, NU3T ‘OTOBJIEHHOW U3 JEPEBA WUJIN APEBECHbIX KOMIMO3ULMOHHbIX MATEPUAJIOB, TAKUX
KAK MEJIAMUH, TAMUHAT UJIA LUTOH!

OumncTute nsgenne YUCTok BAaXKHOM TKaHbio. MCronb3yiiTe MArko4encTaytoljee MorLyee CpeACTBO.

BbITpyTE AOCYXa YNCTOM TPSMKOM.

AHSAP VEYA MELAMIN, LAMINAT YA DA AHSAP KAPLAMA GIBI AHSAP TUREVI YUZEYLERDEN YAPILAN MOBILYALARA YONELIK GENEL
YONERGE!

Nemli bir bezle silerek temizleyin. Yalnizca su veya yumusak bir deterjan kullanin.
Temiz bir bezle silerek kurulayin.

EINMLARREIAREGX (ZRFEE B ER) KA s

TSRS e RS BRI o

TS TR AT
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A x 8 Bx1 Cx8 D x 8
M8x55 mm 5 mm @8/@15 mm @13 mm
E x4 Fx12
@30%x3 mm @5x60 mm
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Box 1/2:

450x85x18mm

Box 2/2:

@55/@340x730 mm
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Cx8

@8/@15 mm

D x8

@13 mm
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JYSK a/s
Soedalsparken 18
DK-8220 Brabrand

+45 8939 7500
DK13590400




